
4 x Fluorescent 54W Tube Lamp

54 W

4750 lm

55 lm/W

6445 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

68%

12894 lm

236.26 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 236.26 W

Product data sheet
4 X 54W ACRYLIC COVER
PREMIUM T5 454 HIGHBAY
NIKKON

NIKKON Premium T5 454 Highbay 4 x 54W c/w Acrylic Cover & Fluorescent 54W Tube Lamp 

Light output 1 
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